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BABBERICH

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

M. Smoorenburg
T.Vleeming

Comb. Kleinpenning
M.C.J. Aries
T.Vleeming

Comb. Kleinpenning
M.C.J. Aries
A.M.Ross

H.J Driessen

Comb. Bodd
J.H.Sinderdinck
A.M.Ross
T.Vleeming

Comb. Kleinpenning
M. Smoorenburg
M.C.J. Aries

H.J Driessen

Comb. Bodd

M.C.J. Aries

M. Smoorenburg
Comb. Kleinpenning
A.M.Ross

J.Gosen

M. Smoorenburg
J.H.Sinderdinck

Ringnr

8-1638555
0-1761111
5-1470347
8-1678850
0-1297694
9-1461910
7-1051213
0-1297989
8-1660224
7-1051099
8-1678795
7-1051152
0-1297704
7-1050997
8-1638376
8-1678815
0-1279750
9-1336456
0-1298221
9-1443628
8-1678302
0-1297985
9-1444484
8-5160870
0-1298155
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Punten

6158.
5049.
4824.
4528.
4521.
4242.
4226.
3969.
3882.
3833.
3792.
3687.
3587.
3558.
3431.
3353.
3273.
3160.
3142.
3089.
3062.
3032.
2994.
2849.
2759.
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